M9306
r z r  S C S - T H O M S O N
R ff lD © IS ® iIL i© in S @ R O D © i
256 BIT (16x16) SERIAL NMOS EEPROM
SINGLE SUPPLY READ/WRITE/ERASE
OPERATIONS (5V± 10%)
TTL COMPATIBLE
16x16 READ/WRITE MEMORY

SCS-THOMSON 5/6
M9306
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Max Frequency Supply Voltage Temp. Range Package
M9306B1 250 KHz 5V±10% 0° to +70°C DIP-8
M9306B6 250 KHz 5V±10% -4 0 °  to + 85°C DIP-8
M9306M1 250 KHz 5V±10% 0°to +70°C S08
M9306M6 250 KHz 5V±10% -4 0 °  to + 85°C S08
57 SGS-THOMSON
BMOMSIUICTWSffllSi
6/6